
Woody’s World  1 3rd April 2025 

                                                              

Sharpening 
 

We had a hands-on Sharpening session with Mick, Nick and Paul 
running sessions on particular tools with a grinder, a Tormek and a Pro-
Edge in harness. A gallery of pictures from the evening plus Nick’s 
Sharpening Guides for various tools – Happy Sharpening. 
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Forthcoming Club Meetings 

Meetings are normally on the first Thursday in the month except when there are 
elections. Meetings start at 7pm in Offchurch Village Hall – unless stated 
otherwise 

2025   

Thu 8th May 7pm 

Turning Pens – Paul Being held at Cliff Cleaver 
Pavillion off Stonehouse Close, Cubbington, CV32 
7LP 

Thu 5th June 7pm Turning a whistle - Nick 

Thu 3rd July 7pm Fishing Floats - Andy 

Thu 7th August 7pm Mastering the Skew - Roger 

Thu 4th September 7pm Open Evening 

Thu 2nd October 7pm Visiting demonstrator from Weedon Club 

Thu 6th November 7pm Exploring Resin - Ray 

Thu 4th December 7pm Christmas Trees Mick 

2026   

Sat 10th January 7pm Club Social 

Thu 5th February 7pm Captive rings - Nick 

Thu 5th March 7pm tbc 

Committee 2025/26 

Chairman Mick Jones cmike.jones@btinternet.com 

Secretary (joint) Alan Begg alanrbegg@hotmail.com 

Secretary (joint) Ray Burden rayburden1@btinternet.com 

Membership Sec. Paul Liggins paul.liggins@ntlworld.com 

Treasurer Andy Smith 
01789 612649 / 07865 938850 
Andrewrewsmith1125@outlook.com 

Media Secretary Mike Widmer  07484 270479 m.widmer@btinternet.com  
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